
PAKISTAN COTTON GINNERS' ASSOCIATION E-mail:pcga@pcga.org

Cir. 01/D.R/2018 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COTTON ARRIVALS IN FACTORIES OF PAKISTAN AS ON 15th Sept 2017. E-mail:pcga.mail@gmail.com

Dated: 18th-September-2017 (DATA COLLECTED WITH JOINT COOPERATION OF PCGA, APTMA & KCA)
S.      N A M E    O F  ARRIVALS  PRESSING    NUMBER  OF  BALES  SOLD  TO: TOTAL B/S  STOCK OF   STOCK OF ARRIVALS AS Ftys.

No:    D I S T R I C T S:   IN BALES   IN BALES  T.C.P. : EXPORTERS  TEXTILES    S O L D UNSOLD B/S UNGINNED B/S ON:15.09.2016 Opr.

1 MULTAN 15,603 11,925 0 400 9,800 10,200 1,725 3,678 15,603 12

2 LODHRAN 17,045 13,175 0 200 11,900 12,100 1,075 3,870 17,045 15

3 KHANEWAL 153,459 135,602 0 8,800 116,005 124,805 10,797 17,857 153,459 55

4 MUZAFFAR GARH 19,687 15,987 0 0 13,800 13,800 2,187 3,700 19,687 14

5 DERA GHAZI KHAN 23,132 13,217 0 800 9,010 9,810 3,407 9,915 23,132 28

6 RAJANPUR 38,494 25,444 0 1,800 21,400 23,200 2,244 13,050 38,494 22

7 LAYYAH 28,788 18,288 0 400 13,700 14,100 4,188 10,500 28,788 16

8 VEHARI 151,701 139,496 0 2,800 131,120 133,920 5,576 12,205 151,701 46

9 SAHIWAL 95,454 91,944 0 0 91,044 91,044 900 3,510 95,454 20

10 PAKPATTAN 18,003 16,863 0 0 16,100 16,100 763 1,140 18,003 7

11 OKARA 5,900 5,500 0 0 5,300 5,300 200 400 5,900 3

12 QASUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 T. T. SINGH 54,978 52,048 0 0 50,200 50,200 1,848 2,930 54,978 17

14 FAISALABAD 15,950 15,600 0 0 15,300 15,300 300 350 15,950 3

15 JHANG 6,580 5,900 0 0 5,500 5,500 400 680 6,580 6

16 MIANWALI 5,600 4,500 0 0 3,300 3,300 1,200 1,100 5,600 5

17 BHAKKAR 9,450 7,800 0 0 7,400 7,400 400 1,650 9,450 8

18 SARGODHA 2,000 1,800 0 0 1,800 1,800 0 200 2,000 1

19 RAHIM YAR KHAN 6,075 3,225 0 0 2,900 2,900 325 2,850 6,075 7

20 BAHAWALPUR 58,293 49,043 0 2,600 40,692 43,292 5,751 9,250 58,293 19

21 BAHAWALNAGAR 120,046 109,896 0 0 102,953 102,953 6,943 10,150 120,046 35

TOTAL OF PUNJAB: 846,238 737,253 0 17,800 669,224 687,024 50,229 108,985 846,238 339

LAST YEAR'S TOTAL:

1 HYDERABAD 135,334 120,651 0 9,540 105,385 114,925 5,726 14,683 135,334 24
2 MIRPUR KHAS (THARP 155,724 140,825 0 5,200 131,697 136,897 3,928 14,899 155,724 25
3 SANGHAR 920,060 803,428 0 52,417 739,466 791,883 11,545 116,632 920,060 97
4 NAWABSHAH 84,882 47,102 0 3,600 30,400 34,000 13,102 37,780 84,882 28
5 NAUSHERO FEROZE 46,973 34,918 0 2,800 30,818 33,618 1,300 12,055 46,973 10
6 KHAIRPUR 17,934 5,100 0 0 3,000 3,000 2,100 12,834 17,934 15
7 GHOTKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 SUKKUR 25,318 7,585 0 0 4,200 4,200 3,385 17,733 25,318 14
9 DADU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 JAMSHORO 89,465 80,200 0 3,200 76,000 79,200 1,000 9,265 89,465 10
11 BADEEN 11,600 10,700 0 0 10,300 10,300 400 900 11,600 4
12 BALUCHISTAN 32,027 25,400 0 500 24,300 24,800 600 6,627 32,027 8
TOTAL OF SINDH 1,519,317 1,275,909 0 77,257 1,155,566 1,232,823 43,086 243,408 1,519,317 235

LAST YEAR'S TOTAL: 0

TOTAL OF PAKISTAN: 2,365,555 2,013,162 0 95,057 1,824,790 1,919,847 93,315 352,393 2,365,555 574

LAST YEAR'S TOTAL: 0

This year Flow 2,365,555 TOTAL UNSOLD STOCK: 445,708

ARRIVAL FIGURES CAN ALSO BE SEEN ON OUR WEB SITE: www.pcga.org

Asst. Secretary      Secretary General

Fortnightly      
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      DATA      WAS      NOT      COLLECTED     LAST      YEAR     AS    ON      15.09.2016

      DATA      WAS      NOT      COLLECTED     LAST      YEAR     AS    ON      15.09.2016

      DATA      WAS      NOT      COLLECTED     LAST      YEAR     AS    ON      15.09.2016


